
# Link page Function Summary
1 Roles
2 Content admin Lisa/Abcd1234 Manage all functions on the website
3 Teacher Alex/Abcd1234 Teacher has the right to admit students to the classroom

4 Student student/Abcd1234 Can view all page public and can view courses, buy courses, learn lesson, take quiz, view certificate. Have the right to join the Zoom room 
and wait for approval

5 Anonymous
6

7 Paypal account Username: sb-hb6yd28114993@personal.example.com
Pass: v=1r6#"H 

8 Roles Page name Page link

9 Anonymous
10 Home https://demo2.everlms.com/

11 Courses https://demo2.everlms.com/courses User can see detail courses, can rate courses and add buy courses to be viewed the lesson.
12 Course detail https://demo2.everlms.com/course/mastering-public-speaking-life-changing-course

13 Membership https://demo2.everlms.com/memberships

14 News https://demo2.everlms.com/news

15 News detail https://demo2.everlms.com/news/what-ielts

16 Forum list https://demo2.everlms.com/forum

17 Forum topic https://demo2.everlms.com/forum/93

18 Topic detail https://demo2.everlms.com/topic/how-improve-grammar-ability

19 Seach https://demo2.everlms.com/search?keywords=

20 Contact https://demo2.everlms.com/contact

21 Category Courses https://demo2.everlms.com/category/english-conversation

22 Terms of Use https://demo2.everlms.com/terms-use

23 Privacy Policy https://demo2.everlms.com/privacy-policy

24 FAQ https://demo2.everlms.com/faqs

25 Login https://demo2.everlms.com/user/login

26 Register https://demo2.everlms.com/user/register

27 Student student/Abcd1234
28 Cart https://demo2.everlms.com/cart Can buy courses, buy membership and checkout payment
29 Learning process https://demo2.everlms.com/ Courses in Progress
30 Course buyed https://demo2.everlms.com/course/mastering-public-speaking-life-changing-course

31 Chapter & Lesson https://demo2.everlms.com/course/mastering-public-speaking-a-life-changing-course/learn/197 Users can view lessons if the admin config is Free. If not the user needs to buy a membership to watch the lesson.
32 Take quiz https://demo2.everlms.com/take-quiz/1 Can take the quiz within the specified time period and see the results after submitting
33 My Profile https://demo2.everlms.com/user/2

34 My Quiz Results https://demo2.everlms.com/my-quiz-results See all quiz result after take quiz of user
35 My Course https://demo2.everlms.com/my-courses View all purchased courses
36 My Certificates https://demo2.everlms.com/my-certificates

37 My Orders https://demo2.everlms.com/my-orders

38 Teacher Alex/Abcd1234
39 My Profile https://demo2.everlms.com/user/4

40 My Courses List https://demo2.everlms.com/my-courses-list

41 Add Course https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/course/add

42 My Quizzes https://demo2.everlms.com/my-quizzes

43 Add Quizz https://demo2.everlms.com/admin/lms/quiz/add/default

44 Content admin Lisa/Abcd1234
45 My profile https://demo2.everlms.com/user/lisa

46 Manage Courses https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/courses

47 Add Course https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/course/add

48 Edit Course https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/course/45/edit

49 Manage Course Categories https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/course-categories

50 Add Course Categories https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/course-category/add

51 Edit Category https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/course-category/61/edit

52 Manage User Certificates https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/user-certificates

53 Add User Certificate https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/user-certificate/add

54 Edit User Certificate https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/user-certificate/121/edit

55 Manage Certificate Templates https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/certificate-templates

56 Create Certificate https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/certificate/add

57 Edit Certificate https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/certificate/1/edit

58 Manage Zoom Class https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/zoom-class

59 Add Zoom Class https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/room/add

60 Edit Zoom Class https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/room/2/edit

61 Manage Quizzes https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/quizzes

62 Add quizz https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/quiz/add

63 Edit Quizz https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/quiz/21/edit

64 Manage Quiz Results https://demo2.everlms.com/manage/quiz-results

65 Edit Quiz result https://demo2.everlms.com/lms/quiz-result/265/edit

66 Manage Content https://demo2.everlms.com/admin/content

67 Manage User https://demo2.everlms.com/admin/people

68
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